

Sectoral Distribution of Leasing Company Loans (Thousand TL) (On the Basis of Real Person/Legal Entity) ⁽¹⁾ (April 2018)							
Sektörler		Gross Loans ⁽²⁾	% Distr.	Cash Loans ⁽³⁾	% Distr.	Non-Performing Loans ⁽³⁾	% Distr.
1	Construction	10.972.749,5	20,3	10.417.012,5	20,4	555.737,0	18,0
2	Textile And Textile Products Industry	6.029.512,4	11,1	5.780.183,0	11,3	249.329,4	8,1
	Textile Industry	5.771.516,1	10,7	5.549.075,0	10,9	222.441,0	7,2
	Garment Industry	240.160,8	0,4	223.457,1	0,4	16.703,6	0,5
	Leather And Fur Processing Industry	17.835,6	0,0	7.650,8	0,0	10.184,8	0,3
3	Metal Industry & Manufacture Of Processed Materials	3.836.812,8	7,1	3.588.161,9	7,0	248.650,9	8,0
	Metal Industry	2.627.663,0	4,9	2.422.491,6	4,7	205.171,4	6,6
	Processed Metal Products Industry (Excluding Machinery & Equipment)	1.209.149,7	2,2	1.165.670,3	2,3	43.479,5	1,4
4	Electric, Gas And Water Resources	3.688.642,3	6,8	3.665.493,4	7,2	23.149,0	0,7
5	Wholesale And Retail Commerce, Commission Merchant And Motor Vehicle Services	3.500.980,6	6,5	3.305.964,7	6,5	195.015,9	6,3
	Wholesale And Commission Merchant	1.623.202,5	3,0	1.546.840,9	3,0	76.361,7	2,5
	Retail Trade And Effects And Repair Of Hand Tools	1.104.481,9	2,0	1.045.342,0	2,0	59.140,0	1,9
	Sale, Maintenance And Repair Of Motor Vehicles, Replacement Parts And Accessories	773.296,2	1,4	713.781,9	1,4	59.514,3	1,9
6	Real Estate Commissioning, Leasing And Operating	2.867.265,2	5,3	2.524.870,0	4,9	342.395,2	11,1
7	Transportation, Storage And Communication	2.778.767,6	5,1	2.634.194,5	5,2	144.573,1	4,7
	Communication	46.538,0	0,1	43.603,9	0,1	2.934,1	0,1
	Transportation	2.105.476,8	3,9	1.973.347,6	3,9	132.129,2	4,3
	Other Transportation Services And Storage	626.752,8	1,2	617.243,0	1,2	9.509,8	0,3
8	Hotels & Restaurants (Tourism)	2.095.196,4	3,9	1.864.999,5	3,7	230.196,9	7,4
9	Health & Social Services	2.045.858,5	3,8	1.958.675,5	3,8	87.183,0	2,8
10	Food, Beverage & Tobacco Industry	1.505.886,5	2,8	1.363.620,6	2,7	142.266,0	4,6
11	Machinery & Equipment Industry	1.478.786,8	2,7	1.422.678,3	2,8	56.108,5	1,8
	Machinery & Equipment	1.355.209,7	2,5	1.316.100,7	2,6	39.109,0	1,3
	Household Electrical & Non Electrical Appliances Industry	123.577,1	0,2	106.577,6	0,2	16.999,5	0,5
12	Rubber And Plastic Products Industry	1.469.420,6	2,7	1.415.848,8	2,8	53.571,8	1,7
13	Agriculture, Hunting, Forestry	1.459.605,1	2,7	1.286.145,2	2,5	173.459,9	5,6
14	Transportation Vehicles Industry	1.410.941,7	2,6	1.400.496,9	2,7	10.444,8	0,3
	Motor Vehicles And Parts & Accessories	860.395,7	1,6	858.070,5	1,7	2.325,2	0,1
	Manufacture And Repair Of Ships And Boats And Other Transportation Vehicles Industry	550.546,0	1,0	542.426,4	1,1	8.119,6	0,3
15	Mining Of Non Power Generating Minerals	1.119.472,1	2,1	1.053.597,8	2,1	65.874,3	2,1
16	Paper Raw Materials And Paper Products Printing Industry	1.082.253,0	2,0	1.027.328,9	2,0	54.924,2	1,8
	Paper Raw Materials & Manufacture Of Paper Products	473.852,0	0,9	457.611,0	0,9	16.241,1	0,5
	Printing Industry	608.401,0	1,1	569.717,9	1,1	38.683,1	1,2
17	Mines Excluding Metal Industry	923.840,2	1,7	789.186,7	1,5	134.653,5	4,4
18	Other Public, Social And Personal Services	909.975,9	1,7	868.344,2	1,7	41.631,8	1,3
	Culture Services	500.165,8	0,9	482.576,3	0,9	17.589,5	0,6
	Other Public Services	409.810,1	0,8	385.767,8	0,8	24.042,3	0,8
19	Mining Of Power Generating Minerals	903.929,6	1,7	780.814,4	1,5	123.115,2	4,0
20	Manufacturing Industry Not Classified Elsewhere	859.721,6	1,6	819.558,0	1,6	40.163,6	1,3
21	Electrical & Optical Appliances Industry	558.037,0	1,0	494.219,9	1,0	63.817,1	2,1
22	Chemicals, Chemical Products & Synthetic Fiber Industry	539.669,8	1,0	530.466,3	1,0	9.203,5	0,3
23	Wood & Wood Products Industry	488.255,8	0,9	475.848,1	0,9	12.407,7	0,4
24	Education	413.467,8	0,8	401.506,3	0,8	11.961,5	0,4
25	Finance Commissioning	356.642,9	0,7	356.467,5	0,7	175,4	0,0
	Leasing, Factoring, Finance Companies & Others	189.234,4	0,3	189.231,7	0,4	2,7	0,0
	Brokers, Real Estate Investment Trusts, Insurance And Retirement Funds & Others	167.408,5	0,3	167.235,8	0,3	172,7	0,0
26	Nuclear Fuel, Refinery, Oil Products And Coal Products	286.788,5	0,5	272.396,9	0,5	14.391,5	0,5
27	Consumer Loans (Housing)	241.744,9	0,4	236.849,1	0,5	4.895,8	0,2
28	Real Persons Employing Staff	143.477,8	0,3	141.567,8	0,3	1.910,0	0,1
29	Leather & Leather Products Industry	83.029,6	0,2	80.136,3	0,2	2.893,4	0,1
30	Defense And Public Management, Social Security Institutions	34.553,1	0,1	34.052,8	0,1	500,3	0,0
31	Fishery	25.750,5	0,0	25.086,0	0,0	664,6	0,0
Total		54.111.036,1	100,0	51.015.771,4	100,0	3.095.264,7	100,0

The Banks Association of Turkey Risk Center

(1) This table includes data about loans extended from leasing companies to real person/legal entity who has a Turkish identification number/tax identification number, and non-performing loans equal to or above 20 TL. This table does not include the loans and funds that are not reported as real person/legal entity basis and non-performing loans less than 20 TL.

(2) Gross Loans = Cash Loans + Non-Performing Loans

(3) Cash loans and non-performing loans show temporary figures collected from leasing companies according to the Supplementary Article No.1 of Banking Law No. 5411. "Cash Loans" include interest rediscounts and accruals.